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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/19/24 at
7:56:31 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 10/15/2019 and 12/13/2021.

No Issues
Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Accident reported

32  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

198,862  Last reported odometer reading

2012 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTEW1CM2CFB65266
CREW PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/auM6WmIk_QrA1C4rtrBRbonwN4ZaVbhAdbyqYRZnITPiCe-IVuq77ZNfTmJo8jLuM02AHF6z_6jhIvTWYEYhF_F6FffQOtFrFbN2szY3-MXgKivRkWpyPnoR-V-KHAg1lCZuE3xvMAAshRVdS0jm2kP2UPPlh9dffE0NtnQH0t0PfWmhbQg7prLUAK5XdoGygTrfyT8A7skbWilq9AaA1VOp-VGq7Ipthj1ee52PjTCduu8Ila_jS3XbUF2Tbl0GIQcOd2X9cQ0tv1iqjQbnXzoxr8HKl0fAhYCVRlj_JYVk-4LdOGUTovNKl6ehBKJtM2om7xqJh71vuehdDWeaRk51NP-P-5UpI3MJPmxVmG74eOX3f5E5FVuCn0eVLZl8BTiIuzFM.cfx
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Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle
25,100 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/23/2012 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/08/2012 1 Madera Ford
Madera, CA
559-674-6771

3.5 / 5.0
40 Verified Reviews

21 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

07/14/2012 53 California Odometer reading reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2012 2015

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo. 8 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California California

Estimated miles driven per year 25,100/yr 15,662/yr

Last reported odometer reading 67,034 198,862

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/4wCPGbunlXzu9CwmuE_8kNFTzApBLgkgm4bMpjWjf3mUXyUvyn37HWoo-S_5eopMUUjiUvC4hOD96-r4CK2oFgsuDS1-jW898rqpvmcvXN5vlEnkKMz-t7ZTss-VzXoM6WDi8nQqNhHTz_UqWSPSrW-s_Xai2aMtuiP_A00xYrzQbcjwKhQVG4S-eOc9Y3vZ0QIOYB9V7xbYmTheEec3tgwkqvhAgOA66MB3dsXCBXuCnFsS_OsFqhESMrWv_PrcW_l-GsDnpLTcSBhvp2jdw7RG9pI55ukBQi5uWLXqngwPBCnSKrZh-eG0S_of_EbBbz83oAfz7G_CsAkuHVYKQKCt842S6jq-wCGiNCA_N7OMhNQjA9LQSC9Ea7ANPGEFSimRpucfuXLUhhg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/736m7h9wZhffg-Ns-UZ2LuIwan5WYlzHnOtTMDy5X_Y8VAEauvn-QrIgVcgX6oXCmGBhJ0xon3doa6cbztXnX5Xz1Z2EpxgJ2R6ANorm6XxjutvWTkbn3d-kNZYFhb7joXJJQ7cIH5JXkP7DpcwWAPdA0ZvQcB3CmNpfdN7UG6g1UAjT3LTvPvZarH5MFvQHGSuktr4js3CdaSHDOlk4jmuCCtQnq_IiW5WjX5XVJhvCkxbCjgl61aJxO9RQY9XGFHQT99nY7YEq8Zi4OHVLRS_9dd6v2_bPGak8GG2vZ0RaBi6Wo8rAJIWpxENRSqUjszlD-e_yezWQjUlZYv1BOC8zDwbyHEaSr9ynsvc7npZD2Hq-sqjwdEezGeTtuVKyCERc4j0HL3GRIoM.cfx
http://www.silvaford.com/
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Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

07/27/2012 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

04/11/2014 47,879 Future Ford of Clovis
Clovis, CA
559-862-1570

4.7 / 5.0
90 Verified Reviews

150 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked

07/18/2014 53,676 Future Ford of Clovis
Clovis, CA
559-862-1570

4.7 / 5.0
90 Verified Reviews

150 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked

09/24/2014 57,829 Future Ford of Clovis
Clovis, CA
559-862-1570

4.7 / 5.0
90 Verified Reviews

150 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked

01/15/2015 62,134 Future Ford of Clovis
Clovis, CA
559-862-1570

4.7 / 5.0
90 Verified Reviews

150 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

03/15/2015 67,034 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

Odometer reading reported

03/20/2015 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Personal Vehicle
15,662 mi/yr

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

http://www.futurefordclovis.com/
http://www.futurefordclovis.com/
http://www.futurefordclovis.com/
http://www.futurefordclovis.com/
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Date Mileage Source Comments

04/07/2015 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

04/16/2015 67,730 Lube Plus
Fresno, CA
559-255-2219

4.9 / 5.0
281 Verified Reviews

1,766 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced

06/22/2015 71,681 Lube Plus
Fresno, CA
559-255-2219

4.9 / 5.0
281 Verified Reviews

1,766 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Rear differential fluid flushed/changed
Rear differential serviced

09/14/2015 76,933 Lube Plus
Fresno, CA
559-255-2219

4.9 / 5.0
281 Verified Reviews

1,766 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/04/2015 81,393 Lube Plus
Fresno, CA
559-255-2219

4.9 / 5.0
281 Verified Reviews

1,766 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/10/2016 87,360 Lube Plus
Fresno, CA
559-255-2219

4.9 / 5.0
281 Verified Reviews

1,766 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/03/2016 91,149 Lube Plus
Fresno, CA
559-255-2219

4.9 / 5.0
281 Verified Reviews

1,766 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

http://www.lubeplus.net/
http://www.lubeplus.net/
http://www.lubeplus.net/
http://www.lubeplus.net/
http://www.lubeplus.net/
http://www.lubeplus.net/
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07/21/2016 96,615 Lube Plus
Fresno, CA
559-255-2219

4.9 / 5.0
281 Verified Reviews

1,766 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced

09/16/2016 101,118 Lube Plus
Fresno, CA
559-255-2219

4.9 / 5.0
281 Verified Reviews

1,766 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/23/2016 101,727 Future Ford of Clovis
Clovis, CA
559-862-1570

4.7 / 5.0
90 Verified Reviews

150 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/31/2017 111,386 Lube Plus
Fresno, CA
559-255-2219

4.9 / 5.0
281 Verified Reviews

1,766 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/14/2017 120,409 Lube Plus
Fresno, CA
559-255-2219

4.9 / 5.0
281 Verified Reviews

1,766 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

07/18/2017 Stevenson Tire Service
Fremont, CA
510-796-9900

4.9 / 5.0
52 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Electrical system checked

07/27/2017 121,316 Stevenson Tire Service
Fremont, CA
510-796-9900

4.9 / 5.0
52 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Radiator hose clamp replaced
Thermostat replaced
Thermostat housing/gasket replaced
Water pump replaced

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-

http://www.lubeplus.net/
http://www.lubeplus.net/
http://www.futurefordclovis.com/
http://www.lubeplus.net/
http://www.lubeplus.net/
http://stevensontire.com/
http://stevensontire.com/
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Antifreeze/coolant checked
Cooling system checked
Engine checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

09/02/2017 125,661 Stevenson Tire Service
Fremont, CA
510-796-9900

4.9 / 5.0
52 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Engine checked
Tire(s) replaced
Rear brake pads replaced
Tire(s) balanced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Brakes serviced
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

02/20/2018 136,876 Stevenson Tire Service
Fremont, CA
510-796-9900

4.9 / 5.0
52 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Front brake caliper(s) replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced

03/09/2018 137,381 Stevenson Tire Service
Fremont, CA
510-796-9900

4.9 / 5.0
52 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C refrigerant recharged
A/C system serviced
A/C and heating system checked

06/04/2018 142,456 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/22/2018 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fresno, CA

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

10/15/2019 Damage Report Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
with another motor vehicle
Airbags did not deploy

03/17/2021 180,203 Future Ford of Clovis
Clovis, CA
559-862-1570

4.7 / 5.0
90 Verified Reviews

150 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Maintenance reminder reset
Differential fluid flushed/changed
Tire(s) balanced
Three tires mounted
Tire(s) mounted
Three tires balanced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Wiper(s) replaced

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

http://stevensontire.com/
http://stevensontire.com/
http://stevensontire.com/
http://www.futurefordclovis.com/
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Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

05/03/2021 180,423 ABC Smog
Fremont, CA
510-657-8988

4.7 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

05/03/2021 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/17/2021 181,644 ABC Smog
Fremont, CA
510-657-8988

4.7 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emission system checked
Oxygen sensor replaced

10/22/2021 185,502 ABC Smog
Fremont, CA
510-657-8988

4.7 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Tires rotated

12/02/2021 185,969 Fremont Ford
Newark, CA
866-769-9083

4.2 / 5.0
200 Verified Reviews

2,725 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Key(s) (re) programmed
New key(s) cut
Remote(s) programmed

12/13/2021 Damage Report Accident reported

12/13/2021 Damage Report Damage reported
Vehicle recovered after theft

12/31/2021 Fremont Ford
Newark, CA
866-769-9083

4.2 / 5.0
200 Verified Reviews

2,725 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/03/2022 186,250 Fremont Ford
Newark, CA
866-769-9083

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-
-

https://abcsmog.com/
https://abcsmog.com/
https://abcsmog.com/
https://www.fremontford.com/
https://www.fremontford.com/
http://fremontford.com/


3/19/24, 7:56 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 FORD F-150 XLT: 1FTEW1CM2CFB65266

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTEW1CM2CFB65266 8/10

4.2 / 5.0
200 Verified Reviews

2,725 Customer
Favorites

03/16/2022 Fremont Ford
Newark, CA
866-769-9083

4.2 / 5.0
200 Verified Reviews

2,725 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

05/05/2022 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mount Laurel, NJ

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

06/08/2022 187,556 Midas
Fremont, CA
510-796-4111

4.0 / 5.0
59 Verified Reviews

94 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Remote(s) programmed
Drivability/performance checked
Crankshaft position sensor replaced

06/16/2022 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mount Laurel, NJ

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued

07/06/2022 187,913 ABC Smog
Fremont, CA
510-657-8988

4.7 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

07/06/2022 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

07/20/2023 198,801 Future Ford of Clovis
Clovis, CA
559-862-1570

4.7 / 5.0
90 Verified Reviews

150 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Transmission fluid changed
Air filter replaced
Transmission fluid flushed

08/28/2023 198,862 California
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-

http://fremontford.com/
http://www.midas.com/
https://abcsmog.com/
http://www.futurefordclovis.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/19/24 at 7:56:31 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/19/24 at 7:56:31 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/19/24 7:56:31 AM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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